Rev H 05/2025
10-32 Stud (Shortstop Style)
Circuit Breaker
ACBP-V
Gray Body
Amperage Optifuse P/N
4A ACBP-V-4A
5A ACBP-V-5A
6A ACBP-V-6A
8A ACBP-V-8A
10A ACBP-V-10A
15A ACBP-V-15A
20A ACBP-V-20A
25A ACBP-V-25A
30A ACBP-V-30A
40A ACBP-V-40A
50A ACBP-V-50A
Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm] Part Numbers Information
Electrical Specifications Material Specifications
Interrupting Rating
Operation Temperature